SERETTE

C ATEWRING

Miniature Meatballs

Eggplant Caponata Bruschetta
Miniature Arancini

Mushroom Bruschetta

Tomato Basil Bruschetta
Caprese Skewers

Chicken Tenders

Sundried Tomato and Goat Cheese Crostini
Antipasto Skewers

Eggplant Slider

Macaroni and Cheese
Meatball Slider

BBQ Pulled Pork Slider

Buffalo Chicken Skewers
Cheeseburger Slider

Cheese Panini w/ Tomato Basil Soup Shot
Chicken Caesar Wrap Bites
Eggplant Rolotini

Grilled Chicken Slider

Boom Boom Shrimp

Eggplant Caprese

Edible Parmesan Salad Bowl
Crab Cakes

Pan Seared Scallops

$1.50 each
$1.75 each
$1.75 each
$1.75 each
$1.75 each
$2.00 each
$2.00 each
$2.00 each
$2.50 each
$2.50 each
$2.50 each
$2.50 each
$2.75 each
$2.75 each
$2.75 each
$2.75 each
$2.75 each
$3.00 each
$2.75 each
$3.00 each
$3.00 each
$3.25 each
$4.00 each
$4.50 each



SERETTE

C ATEWRING

BREAKFAST EGGS
Scrambled Eggs

Ham and Cheese Egg Soufflé

Bacon and Cheese Egg Soufflé

Omelet with Choice of Additions

BREAKFAST BASICS
French Toast
Pancakes

Waffles

Breakfast Potatoes

BREAKFAST MEATS
Bone-In Ham
New York Strip
Applewood Smoked Bacon
Pork Sausage

ltalian Breakfast Sausage

BREAKFAST DRINKS
Coffee ¢ Tea
Orange Juice

Bottled Juice Assortment

BREAKFAST STATIONS

Smoothie Bar

Omelet Station



